

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 07/15/2026 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	BRO-B 8030(30) (PCN 09MP)	Hand	Structure (3-9'x7' CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading
2.	IM 0296(35)164 (PCN 09TA)	Hamlin	Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair
3.	PH 000S(436) (PCN 06U4)	Minnehaha, Union	High Friction Surface Treatment

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 09MP Project No: BRO-B 8030(30) Project Location: Structure 5 W & 13.2 S of Ree Heights on 344 Ave over Elm Creek, SN 30-000-392 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9'x7' CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Hand					Bidder: Anderson Contractors, Inc.		08/20/2026 Page 1 of 4 Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	004E0030	Maintenance of Traffic Diversion(s)	1.000	LS	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	004E0050	Remove Traffic Diversion(s)	1.000	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00
4	009E3230	Grade Staking	0.200	Mile	\$3,300.00	\$660.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
5	009E3250	Miscellaneous Staking	0.200	Mile	\$16,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00
6	009E3280	Slope Staking	0.200	Mile	\$3,300.00	\$660.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
7	009E3290	Structure Staking	1.000	Each	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
8	009E3301	Engineer Directed Surveying/Staking	40.000	Hour	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
9	009E4200	Construction Schedule, Category II	1.000	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	100E0100	Clearing	1.000	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	34.000	Ft	\$22.00	\$748.00	\$30.00	\$1,020.00
12	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	18.000	Each	\$11.00	\$198.00	\$12.00	\$216.00
13	110E5451	Salvage Riprap	219.600	Ton	\$6.00	\$1,317.60	\$20.00	\$4,392.00
14	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	2,870.000	CuYd	\$8.00	\$22,960.00	\$15.00	\$43,050.00
15	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	425.000	CuYd	\$18.50	\$7,862.50	\$20.00	\$8,500.00
16	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	485.000	CuYd	\$4.45	\$2,158.25	\$5.00	\$2,425.00
17	250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1.000	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
18	420E0200	Structure Excavation, Box Culvert	82.000	CuYd	\$45.00	\$3,690.00	\$50.00	\$4,100.00
19	421E0200	Box Culvert Undercut	281.000	CuYd	\$130.00	\$36,530.00	\$150.00	\$42,150.00
20	450E4808	48" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	42.000	Ft	\$169.00	\$7,098.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00
21	450E4810	48" CMP, Install	42.000	Ft	\$19.00	\$798.00	\$60.00	\$2,520.00
22	450E5433	48" CMP Safety End with Bars, Furnish	2.000	Each	\$11,300.00	\$22,600.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
23	450E5435	48" CMP Safety End, Install	2.000	Each	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
24	460E0120	Class A45 Concrete, Box Culvert	173.800	CuYd	\$500.00	\$86,900.00	\$600.00	\$104,280.00
25	480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	23,931.000	Lb	\$8.25	\$197,430.75	\$7.00	\$167,517.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 09MP Project No: BRO-B 8030(30) Project Location: Structure 5 W & 13.2 S of Ree Heights on 344 Ave over Elm Creek, SN 30-000-392 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9'x7' CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Hand					Bidder: Anderson Contractors, Inc.		08/20/2026	Page 2 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	281.600	SqFt	\$2.30	\$647.68	\$2.50	\$704.00
27	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
28	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	8.000	Each	\$275.00	\$2,200.00	\$325.00	\$2,600.00
29	700E0210	Class B Riprap	277.000	Ton	\$95.00	\$26,315.00	\$110.00	\$30,470.00
30	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
31	734E0102	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	3,760.000	SqYd	\$1.70	\$6,392.00	\$2.00	\$7,520.00
32	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	620.000	Ft	\$3.25	\$2,015.00	\$4.00	\$2,480.00
33	734E0325	Surface Roughening	0.500	Acre	\$1,600.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
34	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	170.000	Ft	\$1.10	\$187.00	\$1.00	\$170.00
35	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	1,012.000	Ft	\$3.50	\$3,542.00	\$3.50	\$3,542.00
36	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	71.000	CuYd	\$0.50	\$35.50	\$1.00	\$71.00
37	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	253.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$126.50	\$1.00	\$253.00
38	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	664.000	SqYd	\$4.45	\$2,954.80	\$6.00	\$3,984.00
39	831E0300	Reinforcement Fabric (MSE)	407.000	SqYd	\$5.65	\$2,299.55	\$6.00	\$2,442.00
Total Bid Amount					\$618,471.13		\$630,556.00	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 09MP Project No: BRO-B 8030(30) Project Location: Structure 5 W & 13.2 S of Ree Heights on 344 Ave over Elm Creek, SN 30-000-392 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9'x7' CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Hand							08/20/2026	Page 3 of 4
					Bidder: Hollaway Bridge and Culvert, Inc		Bidder: Journey Group Companies	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	004E0030	Maintenance of Traffic Diversion(s)	1.000	LS	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	004E0050	Remove Traffic Diversion(s)	1.000	LS	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00
3	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$120,110.00	\$120,110.00
4	009E3230	Grade Staking	0.200	Mile	\$4,502.88	\$900.58	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
5	009E3250	Miscellaneous Staking	0.200	Mile	\$4,502.88	\$900.58	\$16,650.00	\$3,330.00
6	009E3280	Slope Staking	0.200	Mile	\$2,814.30	\$562.86	\$3,800.00	\$760.00
7	009E3290	Structure Staking	1.000	Each	\$2,814.30	\$2,814.30	\$6,805.00	\$6,805.00
8	009E3301	Engineer Directed Surveying/Staking	40.000	Hour	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
9	009E4200	Construction Schedule, Category II	1.000	LS	\$13,792.00	\$13,792.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10	100E0100	Clearing	1.000	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
11	110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	34.000	Ft	\$20.00	\$680.00	\$15.00	\$510.00
12	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	18.000	Each	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$13.00	\$234.00
13	110E5451	Salvage Riprap	219.600	Ton	\$25.00	\$5,490.00	\$13.00	\$2,854.80
14	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	2,870.000	CuYd	\$6.00	\$17,220.00	\$11.00	\$31,570.00
15	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	425.000	CuYd	\$33.00	\$14,025.00	\$26.00	\$11,050.00
16	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	485.000	CuYd	\$4.00	\$1,940.00	\$7.00	\$3,395.00
17	250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1.000	LS	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
18	420E0200	Structure Excavation, Box Culvert	82.000	CuYd	\$40.00	\$3,280.00	\$45.00	\$3,690.00
19	421E0200	Box Culvert Undercut	281.000	CuYd	\$123.00	\$34,563.00	\$152.00	\$42,712.00
20	450E4808	48" CMP 14 Gauge, Furnish	42.000	Ft	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$170.00	\$7,140.00
21	450E4810	48" CMP, Install	42.000	Ft	\$17.00	\$714.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00
22	450E5433	48" CMP Safety End with Bars, Furnish	2.000	Each	\$10,030.00	\$20,060.00	\$13,100.00	\$26,200.00
23	450E5435	48" CMP Safety End, Install	2.000	Each	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
24	460E0120	Class A45 Concrete, Box Culvert	173.800	CuYd	\$900.00	\$156,420.00	\$1,615.00	\$280,687.00
25	480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	23,931.000	Lb	\$8.60	\$205,806.60	\$4.00	\$95,724.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 09MP Project No: BRO-B 8030(30) Project Location: Structure 5 W & 13.2 S of Ree Heights on 344 Ave over Elm Creek, SN 30-000-392 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9'x7' CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Hand					Bidder: Hollaway Bridge and Culvert, Inc		08/20/2026	Page 4 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	281.600	SqFt	\$2.00	\$563.20	\$3.00	\$844.80
27	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00
28	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	8.000	Each	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$310.00	\$2,480.00
29	700E0210	Class B Riprap	277.000	Ton	\$85.00	\$23,545.00	\$120.00	\$33,240.00
30	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
31	734E0102	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	3,760.000	SqYd	\$2.85	\$10,716.00	\$2.00	\$7,520.00
32	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	620.000	Ft	\$5.85	\$3,627.00	\$3.60	\$2,232.00
33	734E0325	Surface Roughening	0.500	Acre	\$145.69	\$72.85	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00
34	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	170.000	Ft	\$1.10	\$187.00	\$2.20	\$374.00
35	734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	1,012.000	Ft	\$4.95	\$5,009.40	\$4.00	\$4,048.00
36	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	71.000	CuYd	\$7.25	\$514.75	\$1.00	\$71.00
37	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	253.000	Ft	\$1.10	\$278.30	\$0.30	\$75.90
38	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	664.000	SqYd	\$4.00	\$2,656.00	\$5.60	\$3,718.40
39	831E0300	Reinforcement Fabric (MSE)	407.000	SqYd	\$5.00	\$2,035.00	\$8.00	\$3,256.00
Total Bid Amount					\$704,903.41		\$845,581.90	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin					Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026 Page 1 of 8 Bidder: Cramer and Associates, Inc.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$106,449.85	\$106,449.85	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
2	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
3	009E3310	Bridge Elevation Survey	1.000	LS	\$4,820.00	\$4,820.00	\$4,253.06	\$4,253.06
4	009E4200	Construction Schedule, Category II	1.000	LS	\$2,570.00	\$2,570.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
5	110E0010	Remove Concrete Bridge Approach Slab	346.500	SqYd	\$84.00	\$29,106.00	\$20.00	\$6,930.00
6	110E0700	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail	280.000	Ft	\$4.80	\$1,344.00	\$3.06	\$856.80
7	110E0730	Remove Beam Guardrail	145.100	Ft	\$12.35	\$1,791.99	\$11.22	\$1,628.02
8	110E0740	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	2.000	Each	\$448.00	\$896.00	\$357.14	\$714.28
9	110E1010	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	1,263.400	SqYd	\$7.80	\$9,854.52	\$20.00	\$25,268.00
10	110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	121.400	SqYd	\$13.50	\$1,638.90	\$20.00	\$2,428.00
11	110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	25.000	Ft	\$1.15	\$28.75	\$1.02	\$25.50
12	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	138.000	Ft	\$1.15	\$158.70	\$1.02	\$140.76
13	110E6410	Remove Type 1 MGS for Reset	262.000	Ft	\$10.25	\$2,685.50	\$10.20	\$2,672.40
14	110E6501	Remove Type 1 Retrofit Guardrail Transition for Reset	1.000	Each	\$448.00	\$448.00	\$561.22	\$561.22
15	110E7700	Remove Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly for Reset	2.000	Each	\$158.00	\$316.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00
16	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	22.000	CuYd	\$29.95	\$658.90	\$75.00	\$1,650.00
17	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	102.000	CuYd	\$31.40	\$3,202.80	\$65.00	\$6,630.00
18	120E3120	Bridge Berm Repair	1.000	Each	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
19	210E1000	Shoulder Preparation	0.095	Mile	\$142,600.00	\$13,547.00	\$50,000.00	\$4,750.00
20	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$2,960.00	\$2,960.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
21	260E1010	Base Course	49.500	Ton	\$89.00	\$4,405.50	\$175.00	\$8,662.50
22	320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	207.400	Ton	\$220.00	\$45,628.00	\$193.88	\$40,210.71
23	320E5010	Saw and Seal Shoulder Joint	432.000	Ft	\$2.25	\$972.00	\$25.00	\$10,800.00
24	380E0010	6" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	16.000	SqYd	\$333.00	\$5,328.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00
25	380E0110	11" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	121.400	SqYd	\$170.00	\$20,638.00	\$500.00	\$60,700.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin					Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026 Page 2 of 8 Bidder: Cramer and Associates, Inc.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	380E0800	PCC Shoulder Pavement	466.500	SqYd	\$114.00	\$53,181.00	\$200.00	\$93,300.00
27	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	294.000	Each	\$23.90	\$7,026.60	\$32.00	\$9,408.00
28	410E0030	Structural Steel, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$36,400.00	\$36,400.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
29	410E0300	Modify Girder End	5.000	Each	\$1,340.00	\$6,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00
30	410E0550	Jack Superstructure, Steel Girder Bridge	1.000	LS	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
31	410E1000	Bearing, Furnish	1.000	Each	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
32	410E1001	Bearing, Install	1.000	Each	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
33	410E2220	Replace Expansion Device	1.000	Each	\$134,200.00	\$134,200.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
34	410E2600	Membrane Sealant Expansion Joint	219.400	Ft	\$149.00	\$32,690.60	\$175.00	\$38,395.00
35	412E0120	Bridge Repainting, Class II	1.000	LS	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$25,316.33	\$25,316.33
36	412E0400	Rust Penetrating Sealer	1.000	LS	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
37	412E0500	Paint Residue Containment	1.000	LS	\$5,690.00	\$5,690.00	\$18,408.16	\$18,408.16
38	430E0200	Bridge End Embankment	4.000	CuYd	\$495.00	\$1,980.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
39	430E0300	Granular Bridge End Backfill	26.600	CuYd	\$255.00	\$6,783.00	\$235.00	\$6,251.00
40	430E0510	Approach Slab Underdrain Excavation	4.000	CuYd	\$355.00	\$1,420.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
41	430E0700	Precast Concrete Headwall for Drain	4.000	Each	\$523.00	\$2,092.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00
42	460E0010	Class A45 Concrete, Bridge Barrier	9.400	CuYd	\$3,070.00	\$28,858.00	\$7,000.00	\$65,800.00
43	460E0150	Concrete Approach Slab for Bridge	313.300	SqYd	\$322.00	\$100,882.60	\$650.00	\$203,645.00
44	460E0160	Concrete Approach Sleeper Slab for Bridge	54.300	SqYd	\$560.00	\$30,408.00	\$1,000.00	\$54,300.00
45	460E0300	Breakout Structural Concrete	8.200	CuYd	\$1,790.00	\$14,678.00	\$3,750.00	\$30,750.00
46	460E0310	Breakout and Replace Grout Pad	1.000	Each	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00	\$3,858.78	\$3,858.78
47	460E0380	Install Dowel in Concrete	32.000	Each	\$44.90	\$1,436.80	\$53.23	\$1,703.36
48	480E0200	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	733.000	Lb	\$4.15	\$3,041.95	\$3.12	\$2,286.96
49	480E0504	No. 4 Rebar Splice	47.000	Each	\$60.15	\$2,827.05	\$62.11	\$2,919.17
50	480E0505	No. 5 Rebar Splice	46.000	Each	\$64.95	\$2,987.70	\$66.65	\$3,065.90

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin					Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026 Page 3 of 8 Bidder: Cramer and Associates, Inc.	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
51	480E0506	No. 6 Rebar Splice	74.000	Each	\$75.80	\$5,609.20	\$76.86	\$5,687.64
52	480E5000	Galvanic Anode	83.000	Each	\$53.30	\$4,423.90	\$73.70	\$6,117.10
53	630E0500	Type 1 MGS	250.000	Ft	\$43.75	\$10,937.50	\$45.92	\$11,480.00
54	630E2018	MGS MASH Tangent End Terminal	2.000	Each	\$4,260.00	\$8,520.00	\$4,591.84	\$9,183.68
55	630E2110	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	51.000	Each	\$71.70	\$3,656.70	\$96.94	\$4,943.94
56	630E5010	Reset Type 1 MGS	262.000	Ft	\$25.85	\$6,772.70	\$17.35	\$4,545.70
57	630E5300	Reset Type 1 Guardrail Transition	1.000	Each	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$306.12	\$306.12
58	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	16.000	Each	\$40.50	\$648.00	\$35.71	\$571.36
59	633E3000	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" White	450.000	Ft	\$5.80	\$2,610.00	\$5.10	\$2,295.00
60	633E3005	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" Yellow	100.000	Ft	\$5.80	\$580.00	\$5.10	\$510.00
61	633E5050	Surface Preparation for Pavement Marking	550.000	Ft	\$5.80	\$3,190.00	\$5.10	\$2,805.00
62	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	298.500	SqFt	\$4.65	\$1,388.03	\$4.08	\$1,217.88
63	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$64,800.00	\$64,800.00	\$57,142.86	\$57,142.86
64	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	1.000	Each	\$463.00	\$463.00	\$408.16	\$408.16
65	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$4,630.00	\$4,630.00	\$4,081.63	\$4,081.63
66	634E0525	Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted	37.000	Each	\$23.15	\$856.55	\$20.41	\$755.17
67	634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	3,800.000	Ft	\$1.15	\$4,370.00	\$1.02	\$3,876.00
68	634E0700	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	39.000	Each	\$306.00	\$11,934.00	\$255.10	\$9,948.90
69	634E0750	Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection	1.000	Each	\$7,320.00	\$7,320.00	\$4,081.63	\$4,081.63
70	634E0755	Remove and Reset Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection	1.000	Each	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00	\$1,224.49	\$1,224.49
71	634E0760	Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Module Set or Rep	1.000	Each	\$773.00	\$773.00	\$3,571.43	\$3,571.43
72	634E1002	Detour and Restriction Signing	622.600	SqFt	\$46.30	\$28,826.38	\$40.82	\$25,414.53
73	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	1.000	Each	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$8,163.27	\$8,163.27
74	670E7000	Reset Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	2.000	Each	\$506.00	\$1,012.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
75	680E0040	4" Underdrain Pipe	136.000	Ft	\$42.90	\$5,834.40	\$165.00	\$22,440.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin				Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		08/20/2026Page 4 of 8 Bidder: Cramer and Associates, Inc.	
No.	Item No.	Description	QtyUnit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
76	680E2500	Porous Backfill	7.700 Ton	\$227.00	\$1,747.90	\$100.00	\$770.00
77	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000 LS	\$3,470.00	\$3,470.00	\$3,571.43	\$3,571.43
78	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	100.000 Ft	\$4.65	\$465.00	\$3.06	\$306.00
79	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	550.000 Ft	\$4.05	\$2,227.50	\$4.08	\$2,244.00
80	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	38.000 CuYd	\$7.40	\$281.20	\$10.20	\$387.60
Total Bid Amount				\$999,298.66		\$1,312,839.44	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin					Bidder: Journey Group Companies		08/20/2026 Page 5 of 8 Bidder: PCIROADS, LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$175,254.00	\$175,254.00	\$344,140.00	\$344,140.00
2	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
3	009E3310	Bridge Elevation Survey	1.000	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,168.00	\$4,168.00
4	009E4200	Construction Schedule, Category II	1.000	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
5	110E0010	Remove Concrete Bridge Approach Slab	346.500	SqYd	\$185.00	\$64,102.50	\$105.71	\$36,628.52
6	110E0700	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail	280.000	Ft	\$8.00	\$2,240.00	\$3.00	\$840.00
7	110E0730	Remove Beam Guardrail	145.100	Ft	\$12.00	\$1,741.20	\$11.00	\$1,596.10
8	110E0740	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	2.000	Each	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
9	110E1010	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	1,263.400	SqYd	\$25.00	\$31,585.00	\$73.00	\$92,228.20
10	110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	121.400	SqYd	\$115.00	\$13,961.00	\$52.56	\$6,380.78
11	110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	25.000	Ft	\$1.25	\$31.25	\$1.00	\$25.00
12	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	138.000	Ft	\$1.25	\$172.50	\$1.00	\$138.00
13	110E6410	Remove Type 1 MGS for Reset	262.000	Ft	\$35.00	\$9,170.00	\$10.00	\$2,620.00
14	110E6501	Remove Type 1 Retrofit Guardrail Transition for Reset	1.000	Each	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
15	110E7700	Remove Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly for Reset	2.000	Each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
16	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	22.000	CuYd	\$55.00	\$1,210.00	\$87.00	\$1,914.00
17	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	102.000	CuYd	\$60.00	\$6,120.00	\$62.00	\$6,324.00
18	120E3120	Bridge Berm Repair	1.000	Each	\$25,390.00	\$25,390.00	\$24,540.00	\$24,540.00
19	210E1000	Shoulder Preparation	0.095	Mile	\$32,500.00	\$3,087.50	\$35,000.00	\$3,325.00
20	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
21	260E1010	Base Course	49.500	Ton	\$95.00	\$4,702.50	\$69.00	\$3,415.50
22	320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	207.400	Ton	\$275.00	\$57,035.00	\$190.00	\$39,406.00
23	320E5010	Saw and Seal Shoulder Joint	432.000	Ft	\$15.00	\$6,480.00	\$16.75	\$7,236.00
24	380E0010	6" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	16.000	SqYd	\$175.00	\$2,800.00	\$225.00	\$3,600.00
25	380E0110	11" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	121.400	SqYd	\$210.00	\$25,494.00	\$225.00	\$27,315.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin					Bidder: Journey Group Companies		08/20/2026 Page 6 of 8 Bidder: PCIROADS, LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	380E0800	PCC Shoulder Pavement	466.500	SqYd	\$140.00	\$65,310.00	\$225.00	\$104,962.50
27	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	294.000	Each	\$35.00	\$10,290.00	\$34.75	\$10,216.50
28	410E0030	Structural Steel, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$35,980.00	\$35,980.00	\$25,386.00	\$25,386.00
29	410E0300	Modify Girder End	5.000	Each	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$7,848.00	\$39,240.00
30	410E0550	Jack Superstructure, Steel Girder Bridge	1.000	LS	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$94,658.00	\$94,658.00
31	410E1000	Bearing, Furnish	1.000	Each	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$16,848.00	\$16,848.00
32	410E1001	Bearing, Install	1.000	Each	\$5,680.00	\$5,680.00	\$16,784.00	\$16,784.00
33	410E2220	Replace Expansion Device	1.000	Each	\$136,400.00	\$136,400.00	\$94,254.00	\$94,254.00
34	410E2600	Membrane Sealant Expansion Joint	219.400	Ft	\$165.00	\$36,201.00	\$145.00	\$31,813.00
35	412E0120	Bridge Repainting, Class II	1.000	LS	\$30,250.00	\$30,250.00	\$31,540.00	\$31,540.00
36	412E0400	Rust Penetrating Sealer	1.000	LS	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,040.00	\$1,040.00
37	412E0500	Paint Residue Containment	1.000	LS	\$21,700.00	\$21,700.00	\$19,510.00	\$19,510.00
38	430E0200	Bridge End Embankment	4.000	CuYd	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
39	430E0300	Granular Bridge End Backfill	26.600	CuYd	\$350.00	\$9,310.00	\$98.00	\$2,606.80
40	430E0510	Approach Slab Underdrain Excavation	4.000	CuYd	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
41	430E0700	Precast Concrete Headwall for Drain	4.000	Each	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
42	460E0010	Class A45 Concrete, Bridge Barrier	9.400	CuYd	\$2,800.00	\$26,320.00	\$6,248.75	\$58,738.25
43	460E0150	Concrete Approach Slab for Bridge	313.300	SqYd	\$380.00	\$119,054.00	\$559.93	\$175,426.07
44	460E0160	Concrete Approach Sleeper Slab for Bridge	54.300	SqYd	\$365.00	\$19,819.50	\$940.46	\$51,066.98
45	460E0300	Breakout Structural Concrete	8.200	CuYd	\$5,500.00	\$45,100.00	\$5,203.90	\$42,671.98
46	460E0310	Breakout and Replace Grout Pad	1.000	Each	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
47	460E0380	Install Dowel in Concrete	32.000	Each	\$65.00	\$2,080.00	\$21.00	\$672.00
48	480E0200	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	733.000	Lb	\$6.00	\$4,398.00	\$2.65	\$1,942.45
49	480E0504	No. 4 Rebar Splice	47.000	Each	\$45.00	\$2,115.00	\$26.00	\$1,222.00
50	480E0505	No. 5 Rebar Splice	46.000	Each	\$65.00	\$2,990.00	\$28.00	\$1,288.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin					Bidder: Journey Group Companies		08/20/2026 Page 7 of 8 Bidder: PCIROADS, LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
51	480E0506	No. 6 Rebar Splice	74.000	Each	\$85.00	\$6,290.00	\$38.00	\$2,812.00
52	480E5000	Galvanic Anode	83.000	Each	\$35.00	\$2,905.00	\$69.00	\$5,727.00
53	630E0500	Type 1 MGS	250.000	Ft	\$63.00	\$15,750.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00
54	630E2018	MGS MASH Tangent End Terminal	2.000	Each	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
55	630E2110	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	51.000	Each	\$105.00	\$5,355.00	\$95.00	\$4,845.00
56	630E5010	Reset Type 1 MGS	262.000	Ft	\$37.00	\$9,694.00	\$17.00	\$4,454.00
57	630E5300	Reset Type 1 Guardrail Transition	1.000	Each	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
58	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	16.000	Each	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$35.00	\$560.00
59	633E3000	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" White	450.000	Ft	\$6.25	\$2,812.50	\$5.00	\$2,250.00
60	633E3005	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" Yellow	100.000	Ft	\$6.25	\$625.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
61	633E5050	Surface Preparation for Pavement Marking	550.000	Ft	\$6.25	\$3,437.50	\$5.00	\$2,750.00
62	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	298.500	SqFt	\$8.00	\$2,388.00	\$4.00	\$1,194.00
63	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$85,230.00	\$85,230.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
64	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	1.000	Each	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
65	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
66	634E0525	Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted	37.000	Each	\$32.00	\$1,184.00	\$20.00	\$740.00
67	634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	3,800.000	Ft	\$1.25	\$4,750.00	\$1.00	\$3,800.00
68	634E0700	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	39.000	Each	\$450.00	\$17,550.00	\$250.00	\$9,750.00
69	634E0750	Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection	1.000	Each	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
70	634E0755	Remove and Reset Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection	1.000	Each	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
71	634E0760	Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Module Set or Rep	1.000	Each	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
72	634E1002	Detour and Restriction Signing	622.600	SqFt	\$52.00	\$32,375.20	\$40.00	\$24,904.00
73	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	1.000	Each	\$11,540.00	\$11,540.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
74	670E7000	Reset Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	2.000	Each	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
75	680E0040	4" Underdrain Pipe	136.000	Ft	\$30.00	\$4,080.00	\$39.75	\$5,406.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 2PCN: 09TA Project No: IM 0296(35)164 Project Location: I29 S - Exit 164 (over SD22) Desc of Construction: Abutment Repair, Reset Bearing, Membrane, Joints, Approach Slab, Surfacing, Berm Repair County: Hamlin					Bidder: Journey Group Companies		08/20/2026Page 8 of 8 Bidder: PCIROADS, LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
76	680E2500	Porous Backfill	7.700	Ton	\$125.00	\$962.50	\$85.00	\$654.50
77	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
78	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	100.000	Ft	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
79	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	550.000	Ft	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$4.00	\$2,200.00
80	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	38.000	CuYd	\$1.50	\$57.00	\$1.00	\$38.00
Total Bid Amount					\$1,362,664.65		\$1,644,711.13	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 06U4 Project No: PH 000S(436) Project Location: Various Locations on the state and local systems in the Aberdeen, Pierre, and Mitchell Regions Desc of Construction: High Friction Surface Treatment County: Minnehaha, Union					Bidder: FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		08/20/2026 Page 1 of 4 Bidder: The Truesdell Corporation	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$85,723.30	\$85,723.30
2	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	50.000	SqYd	\$310.00	\$15,500.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
4	380E6000	Dowel Bar	90.000	Each	\$24.00	\$2,160.00	\$26.00	\$2,340.00
5	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	145.000	Each	\$29.00	\$4,205.00	\$30.00	\$4,350.00
6	633E1000	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, White	1.000	Gal	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
7	633E1100	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	4,322.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$8,644.00	\$2.20	\$9,508.40
8	633E1105	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	3,630.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$7,260.00	\$2.20	\$7,986.00
9	633E1110	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 8" White	156.000	Ft	\$4.00	\$624.00	\$4.35	\$678.60
10	633E1120	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 12" White	144.000	Ft	\$6.00	\$864.00	\$6.50	\$936.00
11	633E1130	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 24" White	52.000	Ft	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$22.00	\$1,144.00
12	633E1145	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, Arrow	3.000	Each	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
13	634E0010	Flagging	800.000	Hour	\$43.36	\$34,688.00	\$43.36	\$34,688.00
14	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	577.100	SqFt	\$10.00	\$5,771.00	\$11.00	\$6,348.10
15	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
16	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	4.000	Each	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
17	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	2.000	Each	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
18	634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	17,083.000	Ft	\$0.15	\$2,562.45	\$0.20	\$3,416.60
19	634E1002	Detour and Restriction Signing	455.100	SqFt	\$45.00	\$20,479.50	\$50.00	\$22,755.00
20	634E1215	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	2.000	Each	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
21	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	2.000	Each	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
22	634E2000	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	18.000	Ft	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$11.00	\$198.00
23	900E1250	High Friction Surface Treatment	10,172.000	SqYd	\$28.20	\$286,850.40	\$27.00	\$274,644.00
24	900E1256	Abrasive Blasting of PCC Pavement	8,686.000	SqYd	\$2.52	\$21,888.72	\$1.50	\$13,029.00
25	900E1258	Abrasive Blasting of AC Pavement	1,486.000	SqYd	\$2.52	\$3,744.72	\$1.50	\$2,229.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 3PCN: 06U4 Project No: PH 000S(436) Project Location: Various Locations on the state and local systems in the Aberdeen, Pierre, and Mitchell Regions Desc of Construction: High Friction Surface Treatment County: Minnehaha, Union					Bidder: FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC		08/20/2026 Page 2 of 4 Bidder: The Truesdell Corporation	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
Total Bid Amount						\$580,011.79	\$609,609.00	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 06U4 Project No: PH 000S(436) Project Location: Various Locations on the state and local systems in the Aberdeen, Pierre, and Mitchell Regions Desc of Construction: High Friction Surface Treatment County: Minnehaha, Union					Bidder: American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC		08/20/2026 Bidder:	Page 3 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		
2	009E4100	Construction Schedule, Category I	1.000	LS	\$5,800.59	\$5,800.59		
3	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	50.000	SqYd	\$340.00	\$17,000.00		
4	380E6000	Dowel Bar	90.000	Each	\$26.00	\$2,340.00		
5	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	145.000	Each	\$32.00	\$4,640.00		
6	633E1000	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, White	1.000	Gal	\$275.00	\$275.00		
7	633E1100	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	4,322.000	Ft	\$2.20	\$9,508.40		
8	633E1105	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	3,630.000	Ft	\$2.20	\$7,986.00		
9	633E1110	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 8" White	156.000	Ft	\$4.40	\$686.40		
10	633E1120	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 12" White	144.000	Ft	\$6.60	\$950.40		
11	633E1130	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 24" White	52.000	Ft	\$22.00	\$1,144.00		
12	633E1145	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, Arrow	3.000	Each	\$220.00	\$660.00		
13	634E0010	Flagging	800.000	Hour	\$43.36	\$34,688.00		
14	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	577.100	SqFt	\$11.00	\$6,348.10		
15	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00		
16	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	4.000	Each	\$330.00	\$1,320.00		
17	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	2.000	Each	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00		
18	634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	17,083.000	Ft	\$0.17	\$2,904.11		
19	634E1002	Detour and Restriction Signing	455.100	SqFt	\$50.00	\$22,755.00		
20	634E1215	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	2.000	Each	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00		
21	634E1255	Contractor Furnished Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign	2.000	Each	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00		
22	634E2000	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	18.000	Ft	\$11.00	\$198.00		
23	900E1250	High Friction Surface Treatment	10,172.000	SqYd	\$58.00	\$589,976.00		
24	900E1256	Abrasive Blasting of PCC Pavement	8,686.000	SqYd	\$8.00	\$69,488.00		
25	900E1258	Abrasive Blasting of AC Pavement	1,486.000	SqYd	\$12.00	\$17,832.00		

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Bidder: American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC		08/20/2026		Page 4 of 4	
Letting Date: 07/15/2026 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 06U4 Project No: PH 000S(436) Project Location: Various Locations on the state and local systems in the Aberdeen, Pierre, and Mitchell Regions Desc of Construction: High Friction Surface Treatment County: Minnehaha, Union							Bidder:			
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
26	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$2,000.00	\$0.00				
Total Bid Amount						\$1,015,000.00				